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LOC Ziemas kauss 1 2016/17

Open

Klavs Kalning

Radolfs Lagzda

Verners Kirss

Evelina Brikmane

Emils Simanskis

Reinis Martind Mikelsons
Ugis Voiciss

Janis Mikelsons

Juniori

Klavs Kalning

Radolfs Lagzda
Emils Simanskis
Janis Mikelsons

I
22
22
26
27
22
23
24
35

22
22
22
35

Il
22
24
22
22
30
29
22
28

I
22
24
30
28

1
25
24
24
22
26
25
36
35

1
25
24
26
35

LOC, 23.10.2016

Y
21
25
25
26
22
25
28
32

Vid.
23,00
23,33
26,00
32,67

Vid.
22,50
23,75
24,25
24,25
25,00
25,50
27,50
32,50

Summa

69
70
78
98

Summa

90
95
97
97
100
102
110
130

Reitings

parspéle
parspéle

Starpiba



	Elite

